
Olivia Ruiz Pure Movement Dance

Leila Rougeau Creative Culture Dance Company

Layla Lynch Dv8 Dance Complex

Ellie Gresham Dance Concept

Skylar Jones Dance Concept

Posh Graves Pure Movement Dance

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

Full Scholarships

Half Scholarships

Online Critique Scholarship 



Eli Haxel Pure Movement Dance

Trinity Kapioltas Pure Movement Dance

Sarah Addison Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Zenia Medina The Dance Compound

Presleigh Walton Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Chloe Wiethorn MOVZ Dance Company

Richard Deleon Beyond Belief Dance Company

Scarlett Dupre Creative Culture Dance Company

Cuyler Daniels DNA Creatives 

Tyson Frank Motiv8ion Dance Studio

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

CLI Scholarship Winners 



Izzy Oliver Creative Culture Dance Company

Leigha Sanderson Beyond Belief Dance Company

Sophie Lo Artistic Dance Project

Maddie Cassells Creative Culture Dance Company

Shawn Magers Rowlett Dance Academy

Brynlee Edwards Artistic Dance Project

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

Admittance to the CLI Conservatory Class of 2027



Lolly Rammell Artistic Dance Project

Madeline Koziol Beyond Belief Dance Company

Adrina Camili Dv8 Dance Complex

Kensie Kelly Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Hanna Zemaier Pure Movement Dance

Sofia Martin Company 24 at ADX Dance

Alliyanna Zamora Creative Culture Dance Company

Noa Nix BC Dance

Audrey Ahrens Cindy's School Of Dance

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

Studio Scholarships



Alexa’s standout Ava Zhelezkov Pure Movement Dance

Courtney’s standout Avari Spelmon Republic Edge Dance

Kaylin’s standout Grace Reyes Tribe Seven

Lisset’s standout  Reggie Oldham Artistic Dance Project

Justin’s standout Irie Chavez Studio 12 Dance Center

Emily’s standout Jenna Rockwood Dv8 Dance Complex

Sam’s standout Grace Gerszewski Tribe Seven

Niko’s standout Dax Dinges Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Jose’s standout Skye Thomas
Studio 12 Dance Center

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

Standout Scholarships



Hazel Vincent Pulse Dance Project

Gemma Smith Pulse Dance Project

Logan Weaver Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Christopher Smith Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Alexa Bucheru Pulse Dance Project

Shayan Das Pure Movement Dance

Sage Svendsen Artistic Dance Project

Dakota Tran Pure Movement Dance

Kensley Petronsky  Dv8 Dance Complex

 Posh Graves Pure Movement Dance

Syrenniti Lewis Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Karleigh Jones  Dv8 Dance Complex

Grace Reyes Tribe Seven

Aria Wagemann  Dv8 Dance Complex

 Brielle Marquez Rowlett Dance Academy

Addison Johnston MOVZ Dance Company

Ava Zhelezkov Pure Movement Dance

Sloan Ozuna Artistic Dance Project

Elly Vogt Tribe Seven

Baylor Pedersen Artistic Dance Project

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

Mini Class Scholarships



Torrence Colbert Motiv8ion Dance Studio

 Charlotte Allen  Dv8 Dance Complex

Aaliyah Maughan Artistic Dance Project

Charlotte Potts  Dv8 Dance Complex

Mila Arisco Studio 12 Dance Center

Evelyn Wheeler Artistic Dance Project

Iana Labutina Pure Movement Dance

Aubrey Tasselin Cindy's School Of Dance

Bellamy Goertz Pure Movement Dance

Khloe Contreras Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Brooklyn Olivar  Dv8 Dance Complex

Violet Taylor Artistic Dance Project

Carter Cox BC Dance

Andrea Smith Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Irie Chavez Studio 12 Dance Center

Phoebe Allemond Beyond Belief Dance Company

Milani Lopez Pulse Dance Project

Gianna Essuman  Company 24 at ADX

Swayzie Casper Artistic Dance Project

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS



Zoey Magee Tribe Seven

Finley Summers Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Grace Gerszewski Tribe Seven

Skye Thomas Studio 12 Dance Center

Ava Bui Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Gatsby Lasala Republic Edge Dance

 Vivian Fincher Pulse Dance Project

 Lane Modica Dv8 Dance Complex

Vivienne Fortino Pulse Dance Project

Avari Spelmon Republic Edge Dance

Nan Harris Dance Concept

Ariel Gamboa Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Sophie Cauffman Artistic Dance Project

Madison Dickerson  Company 24 at ADX Dance

Elani Villagomez Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Ciana Gardner Muv Dance And Fitness

Cadence Minner Expressive Movement Dance

Sarah Kirby DNA Creatives 

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

Junior Class Scholarships



Sela Sangsvang Encore School Of Dance

Melanie Gearheart Pure Movement Dance

Malia Tuaileva Artistic Dance Project

Ariella Scott Beyond Belief Dance Company

Maeby Williams Pure Movement Dance

Callie Wesson Academy Of Dance

Penelope Shoell  Artistic Dance Project

Charlize Weeks  Artistic Dance Project

 Zoey Ferguson Motiv8ion Dance Studio

 Gabriella Martinez Dv8 Dance Complex

Adrina Camili Dv8 Dance Complex

Gracie Tipton Creative Culture Dance Company

Eleanor Morgan Creative Culture Dance Company

Layna Bui Dance Concept

Skylar Jones Dance Concept

Dylan Pennie Company 24 at ADX Dance

Ace Jennings theCREW

Evver Lynch DNA Creatives

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS



Nysha Gandhi Pure Movement Dance

Reese Oliver Company 24 at ADX Dance

Sydney Pham Company 24 at ADX Dance

Kendall Lopez Company 24 at ADX Dance

Layla Bradshaw Company 24 at ADX Dance

Olevia Short DNA Creatives

Brooklyn Windscheif Dv8 Dance Complex

Parker Lindsey Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Jasmyne White Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Brynn Leonard Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Mollie Gagon Artistic Dance Project

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

Teen Class Scholarships



Jacilynn Mar Dance Concept

Aubrey Simmons Dance Concept

Annalise Jirka Dance Concept

Sofia Martin Company 24 at ADX Dance

Tamar Turner Company 24 at ADX Dance

Ellianna Minaux Creative Culture Dance Company

Sally Gitcho Creative Culture Dance Company

 Elena Fortino Pulse Dance Project

Anahi Lopez Pulse Dance Project

Coco Cate Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Chris Ferguson Pure Movement Dance

Brynn Linton Dv8 Dance Complex,

Andrea Sauceda Tammie Locklar's Dance Studio

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS



Ruby Swanner Pure Movement Dance

Isabelle Reva Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Olivia Owen Dv8 Dance Complex

Jenna Rockwood Dv8 Dance Complex

Kinslee Luttrell Pure Movement Dance

Martina Betancourt Pure Movement Dance

Abbie Busch Pure Movement Dance

Avelynn Cacace Pure Movement Dance

Mylie Makin Artistic Dance Project

Carmel Lou Creative Culture Dance Company

Maddie Cassells Creative Culture Dance Company

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

Senior Class Scholarships



Kara Richey Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Presley Parnell Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Tyson Frank Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Ariella Garza Dance Unlimited

Brintley Kitchingham Tribe Seven

Keira Guadagno Rowlett Dance Academy

Maddie Maxwell Independent

Charlotte York Preston Center Dance

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS



Kacey Fogus Pure Movement Dance

Lucy Ellsworth Artistic Dance Project

Larkin Mack Pulse Dance Project

Khloe Scott Dv8 Dance Complex

Kenleigh Lay Beyond Belief Dance Company

Harper Schumann Tribe Seven

Indie Pottorff Artistic Dance Project

Reggie Oldham Artistic Dance Project

Grace Hayes Artistic Dance Project

Brightyn Whittenburg Artistic Dance Project

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

ICON Mini Winners



Pressley Georg Dance Unlimited

Brynlee Richards Pure Movement Dance

Eli Haxel Pure Movement Dance

Trinity Kapioltas Pure Movement Dance

 Mia Tubbs Pulse Dance Project

Natalie Joyce Pulse Dance Project

Pippa Sukhan Artistic Dance Project

Sage Pedersen Artistic Dance Project

Victoria Carranza Company 24 at ADX Dance

Savannah Stewart Muv Dance And Fitness

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

ICON Junior Winners



Isla Harrison Artistic Dance Project

Halle Spencer Artistic Dance Project

Victoria Allen Dv8 Dance Complex

Kennedy Modica Dv8 Dance Complex

Natalie Joyner Dv8 Dance Complex

London Garrison AYO Dance Studio

 Haley Pierre Company 24 at ADX Dance

Drew Harris Company 24 at ADX Dance

Presleigh Walton Company 24 at ADX Dance

 Olyve Riggins Company 24 at ADX Dance

Dax Dinges Company 24 at ADX Dance

 Sophia Ruiz
Company 24 at ADX Dance

Aaliya Tandon Company 24 at ADX Dance

Samantha Goldberg Company 24 at ADX Dance

Olivia Ruiz Company 24 at ADX Dance

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

ICON Teen Winners



Zoey Bruce Studio 12 Dance Center

Averi Colon Studio 12 Dance Center

Tessa Palmer Pulse Dance Project

 Kensie Baker DNA Creatives

 Sarah Addison Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Mia Perez DNA Creatives

Isabella Caffarate
Fenton's Dance Factory

Sariyah Branch Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Atiriya Banerjee  Independent

Rayne Toale The Dance Compound

Kinsley Eversole Beyond Belief Dance Company

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS



Cuyler Daniels DNA Creatives

Scarlett Dupre Creative Culture Dance Company

Izzy Oliver Creative Culture Dance Company

Brynlee Edwards Artistic Dance Project

Sophie Lo Artistic Dance Project

Isis Hernandez Pure Movement Dance

Jai'dyn Williams Pure Movement Dance

Leigha Sanderson  Beyond Belief Dance Company

Jonah Gardner DNA Creatives

Richard Deleon Beyond Belief Dance Company

Eve West Center For Dance

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

ICON Senior Winners



Tyson Frank Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Carmel Lou Creative Culture Dance Company

Scarlett Dupre Creative Culture Dance Company

Brynlee Edwards Artistic Dance Project

Sophie Lo Artistic Dance Project

Halle Spencer Artistic Dance Project

Keira Guadagno Rowlett Dance Academy

 Izzy Oliver Creative Culture Dance Company

 Olivia Ruiz Pure Movement Dance

Jenna Rockwood Dv8 Dance Complex

Olyve Riggins Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Presleigh Walton Next Step Dance Performing Arts

Averi Colon Studio 12 Dance Center

Jonah Gardner DNA Creatives

Richard Deleon Beyond Belief Dance Company

 Leigha Sanderson Beyond Belief Dance Company

2026 DALLAS
SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS

Inspire Scholarships


